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Anlage
Am Wolfsbach 30, 53229 Bonn
G 0228-432818

Sportwart/in
Mardani, Iman
T 015738825914 mardani@tks-tennis.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Mardani, Iman
T 015738825914 mardani@tks-tennis.de
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Knaben 15 1 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga Jugend 4-er

MF: Jonah Huthmacher

m 01774030466; myriam.huthmacher@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Kulas, Maxim
Viehofer, Tom
Huthmacher, Jonah
Gerhardy, Jannik
Helsper, Ole
Helsper, Tom

Wirz, David
Alscher, Tim
Amenda, Jakob
Minz, Joshua
Braun, Len

Brod, Jakob
Khramchenko, Kirill (UKR*)
Wollsiefen, Kilian
Thomas, Helge
Cervero Hoepfner, Miguel
Jansen, Felix

Brod, Moritz
Bernads, Max

20 Theuwissen, Jarne
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ID-Nr.

10909989
10909943
10909986
10909956
10909942
11209108
11213657
11310422
11310432
11213659
11213695
11310433
11163582
10909949
10918066
11213675
11001497
11162270
11162245
11098871

LK

LK20,8
LK23,1
LK23,2
LK23,4
LK23,6
LK24,0
LK23,9
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,7
LK24,7
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,5
LK24,6
LK24,7
LK24,7
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
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